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Data

20-09-2019

20-09-2019

20-09-2019

21-09-2019

21-09-2019

21-09-2019

21-09-2019

21-09-2019

22-09-2019

22-09-2019

22-09-2019

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

14:30 - 15:14
(0.98)

16:00 - 18:15 (3)
18:30 - 20:00 (2)

9:30 - 10:00
(0.67)

9:30 - 11:45 (3)

12:30 - 14:00 (2)
14:15 - 15:45 (2)

16:00 - 18:15 (3)

10:00 - 12:15 (3)

12:30 - 14:00 (2)

14:15 - 16:30 (3)

Nazwa

Egzamin z Psychologii

Prawo administracyjne
Prawo administracyjne

WPISY

Prawo cywilne Cz. | - (cz.
0gdlna; zobowigzania)

Prawo karne
Prawo karne

Zastosowanie technologii
informacyjnych w naukach
prawnych

Prawo karne

Zastosowanie technologii
informacyjnych w naukach
prawnych

Zastosowanie technologii
informacyjnych w naukach
prawnych

Grupa

PRL/n/2018/ NStac

PRL/n/2018/ NStac
CW/PRL/n/2018/ NStac

PRL/n/2018/ NStac

CW/PRL/n/2018/ NStac

PRL/n/2018/ NStac
PRL/n/2018/ NStac

IP1/PRL/n/2018/ NStac

CW/PRL/n/2018/ NStac

PRL/n/2018/ NStac

PRL/n/2018/ NStac

Wyktadowca

magister Ewa Zebrowska

dr Barttomiej Dorywalski
dr Barttomiej Dorywalski

magister Andrzej
ZeleZnikow

dr Magdalena Goérska

dr Krzysztof Watorek
dr Krzysztof Watorek

magister Artur Tusien

magister Paulina Wzorek

dr Rafat Kotodziejczyk

dr Rafat Kotodziejczyk

Sala

627 A

506 A
506 A

403 A

506 A

506 A

506 A

706 - p.
informatyczna A
506 A

506 A

506 A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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